1 Prints up to A3+. Copy and scan up to A3-size with ArcSoft® Scan-n-Stitch™ Deluxe software. Fax function limited to A4 only.
2 Wireless performance depends upon physical environment and distance from access point.
A3 ALL-IN-ONE
VERSATILITY1.
WIRELESS  PRODUCTIVITY2.
HP Officejet 7500A Wide-Format e-All-in-One
Print  Fax  Scan  Copy  Web
Print professional colour documents for the lowest cost per page compared

technical or editoria errors or omissions contained herein.
Printed in Singapore, December 2010, Ver 2.
Ordering Information
Number 	 Description
C9309A 	 HP Officejet 7500A
	 Wide-Format e-All-in-One
Supplies
CD971AA 	 HP 920 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD972AA 	 HP 920XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD973AA 	 HP 920XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD974AA 	 HP 920XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD975AA 	 HP 920XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP Officejet 7500A Wide Format e-All-in-One
Print
Technology		  HP Thermal Inkjet
Duty cycle (monthly)		  Up to 7,000 pages